(Draft) Tentative Program
ASEAN Debsirin Knowledge Camp 2016
“Networking.....The Borderless of The ASEAN Youth Learning Society”
on January 28™ — February 2"*, 2017
at Debsirin Samutprakan School
The Grand Palace Bangkok , Museum Siam , Phra Chulachomklao Fort,
Rim Khob Fa Resort , Ancient Siam and BangPoo Recreation Samutprakan

Saturday 28™ January, 2017 (1% day)

17.00-18.00 All Youths Debsirin Registration at Debsirin Samutprakan DSS. School
18.00-19.15 Dinner & Recreational Activities
19.15-20.30 Welcome Address Rim khob fa Resort

by Dr. Sathit Suanprom / Mr.Chainarong Chayanukunlikit
Orientation & Motivation
by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom
Secretary-General
Foundation for International Human Resource
Development (FIHRD)
20.30-21.30 Recreation Activities (Ice Breaking) Rim khob fa Resort
21.30 Relax Rim khob fa Resort

Sunday 29" January, 2017 (2" day)

7.00-8.00 Registration at City Hall Samutprakan City Hall Samutprakan
7.00-8.00 Go to City Hall Samutprakan Air-conditioned bus
8.30-9.00 Opening Ceremony City Hall Samutprakan

by Her Serene Highness Princess Uthaiganya Bhanubandh
Welcome Address
by Mr. Chartchai Utaipan
Governor of Samutprakan
Report
by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom
Secretary-General
Foundation for International Human Resource
Development (FIHRD)
Special Speech on “His Majesty King’s work philosophy” City Hall Samutprakan
by Her Serene Highness Princess Uthaiganya Bhanubandh
Special Speech on by H.E.Dr.Im Koch (Secretary of State,
Ministry of Education,Youth, and Sport ,Cambodia)
9.00-9.30 Keynote Speech on “ Orientation & 8K’s+5K’s Human City Hall Samutprakan
Capital for Leaders (Concepts and Learning Process)”
by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom
9.30-10.30 Keynote Speech on “The ASEAN Youth Paradigm for City Hall Samutprakan
Dynamic Balance of The New World”
by Dr. Suvit Maesincee (Minister of Prime Minister’s Office)
10.30-10.45 Break



10.45-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00-19.00
19.00-21.30

21.30-22.00
22.00

Presentation on “Borderless World & Negotiation for
Matching Economy”

by Mr.Julajid Boonyakead

Lunch and Recreational Activities

Presentation on “Digital Economy”

by Mr. Pittayaphan Sriweawnetr

Workshop : E-Commerce @ .com .net .org

Workshop : Knowledge Exchange and Learning Society
(Fair & Care & Share)

Presentation on “Education , Fundamental of Thinking
Process Development for Sustainability

by Dr Art Ong Jumsai Na Ayudhya

Dinner and Recreational Activities @ Ancient Siam
Panel Discussion : Society and Culture leading to ASEAN Ways
by ASEAN Facilitators

Chaired by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom
Recreational Activities

Relax

Monday 30" January, 2017 (3" day)

5.30-6.30
6.30-7.45
8.00-8.30
8.30-10.00

10.10-10.15
10.15-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-17.00
17.00-18.00
18.00-20.00
20.00-21.30
21.30-22.00
22.00

Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines
Personal Routines and Breakfast

Recreational Activities

Workshop : Networking...The Borderless of The ASEAN Youth
Learning Society (part I)

by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom

Break

Presentation on “Food Agriculture...Risk, Threat, Crisis,
Trouble of Humanity”
by Dr. Kij Soonthorn

Workshop : The ASEAN Food Development for Feed the World
Lunch

“TEAM BUILDING” Activity

Personal Routines

Dinner and Relax

Workshop : 4 Movies Analysis

Recreational Activities

Relax

Tuesday 31" January, 2017 (4™ day)

5.30-6.30
6.30-7.45
8.00-8.30
8.30-10.00

Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines
Personal Routines and Breakfast

Recreational Activities

Presentation on “New Wave Generation with Conceptual
Development of ASEAN”

by Ms. Tongjai Thanachanan

Workshop : Global & Local Expected Balance

City Hall Samutprakan

Canteen
City Hall Samutprakan

City Hall Samutprakan

City Hall Samutprakan

Fah Kram Room

Rim Khob Fa
Resort

Rim Khob Fa
Canteen
Field
Fah Kram Room

Fah Kram Room

Canteen
Ancient Siam
Rim Khob Fa

Canteen

Fah Kram Room

Rim Khob Fa

Rim Khob Fa
Canteen
Field
Fah Kram Room



10.00-10.15
10.15-12.00

12.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

15.00-15.15
15.15-16.45

16.45-18.00
18.00-19.00
19.00-22.00

22.00

Break

Presentation on “MUSIC : M=...U=...S=...I=...C=...for ASEAN Youths”

by Dr.Somchai Trakarnroung

Workshop : The Borderless of ASEAN music sound
Lunch

Presentation on “The Application of Appropriate
Technology for Sustainable Development”

by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Chalermpol Kerdmanee

Break

Presentation on “ASEAN Social, Cultural, and Tourism
Linkage”

by Ms. Subijja Limthongkam

Workshop : ASEAN Socio-cultural Development Co-operation

Recreational Activities
Dinner and Relax

Workshop : Networking...The Borderless of The ASEAN Youth

Learning Society (part I1)
by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom
Relax

Wednesday 1% February, 2017 (5™ day)

5.00-5.45
5.45-6.30
6.30-8.00
8.00-8.30

8.30-9.30
9.30-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00
13.00-15.00

15.00-16.00
16.00-17.00
17.00-18.00
18.00-21.00
21.00-22.00
22.00

Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines
Personal Routines and Breakfast
Go to The Grand Palace (Delegates)

Mourning for His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulyadej
Rama IX
Study Visit @ The Grand Palace , Bangkok

Study Visit @ Museum Siam , Bangkok

Go to Phra Chulachomklao Fort

Lunch

Study Visit @ Phra Chulachomklao Fort
Workshop : Analysis on 4 papers (on the way)
Go to Bang Poo Recreation

Recreational Activities

Preparation for Entertainment Activity Session
Party on the beach : The Borderless Style Fancy Party
“The One Spirit of ASEAN”

Relax

Thursday 2"* February, 2017 (6™ day)

5.30-6.30
6.30-7.45
8.00-8.30
8.30-11.00

Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines
Personal Routines and Breakfast

Recreational Activities

Workshop & Presentation & Comment :
Networking...The Borderless of The ASEAN Youth
Learning Society (Final)

Fah Kram Room

Canteen
Fah Kram Room

Fah Kram Room

Rim Khob Fa
Rim Khob Fa
Fah Kram Room

Rim Khob Fa

Field

Canteen
Air-conditioned bus
The Grand Palace

The Grand Palace

Museum Siam
Air-conditioned bus
The Fort

The Fort

Air-conditioned bus

BangPoo Rec.

BangPoo Rec.
Sala Sukjai
Feild
BangPoo Rec.

BangPoo Rec.
Canteen
Field
BangPoo Rec.
Sala Sukjai



Comment by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom
Asst. Prof. Pongsak Kanluan
Dr. Boonkue Tangsritrakul
Dr. Kij Soonthorn

11.00-12.30 Certificates Awarding BangPoo Rec.
Closing Ceremony & Keynote Speech Sala Sukjai
by M.L. Panadda Diskul (Deputy Minister of Education)
12.30-13.30 Lunch and Farewell Activity Canteen
14.00 Depart for Debsirin Samutprakan School Air-conditioned bus
17.00 Farewell and Departure

Remarks: ASEAN youths stay and go on study visit in Bangkok to wait for departure.
This program is subject to change as appropriate.



