(Draft) Tentative Program

ASEAN Debsirin Knowledge Camp 2016

"Networking.....The Borderless of The ASEAN Youth Learning Society"

on January $28^{th.}$ – February $2^{nd.}$, 2017

at Debsirin Samutprakan School

The Grand Palace Bangkok , Museum Siam , Phra Chulachomklao Fort, Rim Khob Fa Resort , Ancient Siam and BangPoo Recreation Samutprakan

.....

Saturday 28^{th.} January, 2017 (1^{st.} day)

10.30-10.45

Break

Saturday 28 th .	January, 2017 (1 ^{st.} day)	
17.00-18.00	All Youths Debsirin Registration at Debsirin Samutprakan	DSS. School
18.00-19.15	Dinner & Recreational Activities	
19.15-20.30	Welcome Address	Rim khob fa Resort
	by Dr. Sathit Suanprom / Mr. Chainarong Chayanukunlikit	
	Orientation & Motivation	
	by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom	
	Secretary-General	
	Foundation for International Human Resource	
	Development (FIHRD)	
20.30-21.30	Recreation Activities (Ice Breaking)	Rim khob fa Resort
21.30	Relax	Rim khob fa Resort
a s soth s	and and	
Sunday 29 th Ja	nuary, 2017 (2 ^{nd.} day)	
7.00-8.00	Registration at City Hall Samutprakan	City Hall Samutprakan
7.00-8.00	Go to City Hall Samutprakan	Air-conditioned bus
8.30-9.00	Opening Ceremony	City Hall Samutprakan
	by Her Serene Highness Princess Uthaiganya Bhanubandh	
	Welcome Address	
	by Mr. Chartchai Utaipan	
	Governor of Samutprakan	
	Report	
	by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom	
	Secretary-General	
	Foundation for International Human Resource	
	Development (FIHRD)	
	Special Speech on "His Majesty King's work philosophy"	City Hall Samutprakan
	by Her Serene Highness Princess Uthaiganya Bhanubandh	
	Special Speech on by H.E.Dr.Im Koch (Secretary of State,	
0.00.000	Ministry of Education, Youth, and Sport ,Cambodia)	
9.00-9.30	Keynote Speech on "Orientation & 8K's+5K's Human	City Hall Samutprakan
	Capital for Leaders (Concepts and Learning Process)"	
0.20.10.20	by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom	City Holl Communication
9.30-10.30	Keynote Speech on "The ASEAN Youth Paradigm for	City Hall Samutprakan
	Dynamic Balance of The New World"	
	by Dr. Suvit Maesincee (Minister of Prime Minister's Office)	

10.45-12.00	Presentation on "Borderless World & Negotiation for Matching Economy"	City Hall Samutprakan
	by Mr.Julajid Boonyakead	
12.00-13.00	Lunch and Recreational Activities	Canteen
13.00-14.30	Presentation on "Digital Economy"	City Hall Samutprakan
	by Mr. Pittayaphan Sriweawnetr	
	Workshop: E-Commerce @.com.net.org	
14.30-15.30	Workshop: Knowledge Exchange and Learning Society	City Hall Samutprakan
15 20 17 00	(Fair & Care & Share)	C'a Hall Community
15.30-17.00	Presentation on "Education, Fundamental of Thinking Process Development for Sustainability	City Hall Samutprakan
	by Dr Art Ong Jumsai Na Ayudhya	
17.00-19.00	Dinner and Recreational Activities @ Ancient Siam	
19.00-21.30	Panel Discussion: Society and Culture leading to ASEAN Ways	Fah Kram Room
	by ASEAN Facilitators	
	Chaired by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom	
21.30-22.00	Recreational Activities	Rim Khob Fa
22.00	Relax	Resort
Monday 30 th Jan	nuary, 2017 (3 ^{rd.} day)	
5.30-6.30	Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines	Rim Khob Fa
6.30-7.45	Personal Routines and Breakfast	Canteen
8.00-8.30	Recreational Activities	Field
8.30-10.00	Workshop: NetworkingThe Borderless of The ASEAN Youth	Fah Kram Room
	Learning Society (part I)	
	by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom	
10.10-10.15	Break	
10.15-12.00	Presentation on "Food AgricultureRisk, Threat, Crisis,	Fah Kram Room
	Trouble of Humanity"	
	by Dr. Kij Soonthorn	
12.00-13.00	Workshop: The ASEAN Food Development for Feed the World Lunch	Canteen
13.00-17.00	"TEAM BUILDING" Activity	Ancient Siam
17.00-18.00	Personal Routines	Rim Khob Fa
18.00-20.00	Dinner and Relax	Canteen
20.00-21.30	Workshop : 4 Movies Analysis	Fah Kram Room
21.30-22.00	Recreational Activities	Tan Kram Koom
22.00	Relax	Rim Khob Fa
Tuesday 31 th Ja	nuary, 2017 (4 ^{th.} day)	
5.30-6.30	Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines	Rim Khob Fa
6.30-7.45	Personal Routines and Breakfast	Canteen
8.00-8.30	Recreational Activities	Field
8.30-10.00	Presentation on "New Wave Generation with Conceptual	Fah Kram Room
	Development of ASEAN"	
	by Ms. Tongjai Thanachanan	
	Workshop : Global & Local Expected Balance	

10.00-10.15	Break	
10.15-12.00	Presentation on "MUSIC: M=U=S=I=C=for ASEAN Youths"	Fah Kram Room
	by Dr. Somchai Trakarnroung	
10 00 10 00	Workshop: The Borderless of ASEAN music sound	
12.00-13.00	Lunch	Canteen
13.00-15.00	Presentation on "The Application of Appropriate Technology for Sustainable Development" by Assoc. Prof. Dr. Chalermpol Kerdmanee	Fah Kram Room
15.00-15.15	Break	
15.15-16.45	Presentation on "ASEAN Social, Cultural, and Tourism Linkage" by Ms. Subijja Limthongkam Workshop: ASEAN Socio-cultural Development Co-operation	Fah Kram Room
16.45-18.00	Recreational Activities	Rim Khob Fa
18.00-19.00	Dinner and Relax	Rim Khob Fa
19.00-22.00	Workshop: NetworkingThe Borderless of The ASEAN Youth Learning Society (part II)	Fah Kram Room
22.00	by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom Relax	Rim Khob Fa
22.00	Relax	Killi Kiloo Fa
Wednesday 1	st. February, 2017 (5 ^{th.} day)	
5.00-5.45	Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines	Field
5.45-6.30	Personal Routines and Breakfast	Canteen
6.30-8.00	Go to The Grand Palace (Delegates)	Air-conditioned bus
8.00-8.30	Mourning for His Majesty King Bhumibol Adulyadej Rama IX	The Grand Palace
8.30-9.30	Study Visit @ The Grand Palace, Bangkok	The Grand Palace
9.30-11.00	Study Visit @ Museum Siam, Bangkok	Museum Siam
11.00-12.00	Go to Phra Chulachomklao Fort	Air-conditioned bus The Fort
12.00-13.00	Lunch	
13.00-15.00	Study Visit @ Phra Chulachomklao Fort	The Fort
15.00-16.00	Workshop: <i>Analysis on 4 papers (on the way)</i> Go to Bang Poo Recreation	Air-conditioned bus
16.00-10.00	Recreational Activities	BangPoo Rec.
17.00-17.00	Preparation for Entertainment Activity Session	BangPoo Rec.
18.00-21.00	Party on the beach: The Borderless Style Fancy Party	Sala Sukjai
21.00-22.00	"The One Spirit of ASEAN"	Feild
22.00	Relax	BangPoo Rec.
		8
Thursday 2 nd	February, 2017 (6 ^{th.} day)	
5.30-6.30	Wake-up, Morning Activities and Personal Routines	BangPoo Rec.
6.30-7.45	Personal Routines and Breakfast	Canteen
8.00-8.30	Recreational Activities	Field
8.30-11.00	Workshop & Presentation & Comment:	BangPoo Rec.
	NetworkingThe Borderless of The ASEAN Youth	Sala Sukjai
	Learning Society (Final)	

Comment by Prof. Dr. Chira Hongladarom Asst. Prof. Pongsak Kanluan Dr. Boonkue Tangsritrakul

Dr. Kij Soonthorn

11.00-12.30	Certificates Awarding	BangPoo Rec.
	Closing Ceremony & Keynote Speech	Sala Sukjai
	by M.L. Panadda Diskul (Deputy Minister of Education)	
12.30-13.30	Lunch and Farewell Activity	Canteen
14.00	Depart for Debsirin Samutprakan School	Air-conditioned bus
17.00	Farewell and Departure	

.....

Remarks: ASEAN youths stay and go on study visit in Bangkok to wait for departure. This program is subject to change as appropriate.